

PROPRESS® AND MEGAPRESS® SWING CHECK VALVES

NOW AVAILABLE IN 1/2" - 2"

SEE THE DIFFERENCE

WITH VIEGA® PRESS TECHNOLOGY









viega

SWING CHECK VALVES

AVAILABLE WITH A BRASS BODY





PROPRESS® SWING **CHECK VALVE**

SEALING ELEMENT: EPDM OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0°F to 250°F PRESSURE: 250PSI SIZE: 1/2" - 2"

The Viega ProPress Swing Check valve features a brass body, EPDM sealing elements, and Viega's Smart Connect® Technology for easy identification of unpressed connections during pressure testing. This swing check valve is listed to NSF(R)-61-372 and is perfect for potable solutions. Press the Viega ProPress Swing Check valve using the same tool and jaws you use for our ProPress fittings.

MEGAPRESS® SWING CHECK VALVE

SEALING ELEMENT: EPDM OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0°F to 250°F PRESSURE: 250PSI SIZE: 1/2" - 2"

The MegaPress Swing Check Valve features a brass body, EPDM sealing elements, and Viega's Smart Connect® Technology for easy identification of unpressed connections during pressure testing. This swing check valve can be used in a variety of non-potable applications and can be pressed with the same tool and jaws you use for our MegaPress fittings.

Viega ProPress, MegaPress and PureFlow systems are approved for over 2,500 standard and non-standard applications. Visit viega.us/systems for more information.

2,500 APPLICATIONS

This document is subject to updates. For the most current Viega literature please visit www.viega.us The term Viega does not apply to a specific company within the various separate and distinct companies comprising the Viega group of companies. The term Viega as used in this publication refers to the Viega brand itself or generally to the Viega group of companies. References to activities in North America specifically refer to activities of Viega LLC. Viega products are designed to be installed by licensed and trained plumping and mechanical professionals who are familiar with Viega products and their installation by non-professionals may void Viega LLC's warranty. ©2024, Viega®, MegaPress®, ProPress®, Smart Connect®, XL®, and Viega: Connected in quality® are trademarks of Viega Holding GmbH & Co. KG.



Viega LLC 585 Interlocken Blvd. Broomfield, CO 80021 USA

viega.us

Phone (800) 976-9819



SCAN WITH PHONE TO LEARN MORE

